Woodlands Primary School
Governor Attendance for Academic Year 2018-2019

Governor
name

04/10/18

27/11/18

29/01/19

28/03/19

16/05/19

02/07/19

] Barker

<\

<\

v

\

G Bartlett

C Bulman

F Hawkins

A Minton

N O’Keefe

M Priestley

G Reynolds

S Williams

S Bartle

L Joyce

ANINENENENENENANENA RN

ANENEIENENENENENENES

NEYANENANENANENANE

A Hendry

B Hicks

L IR 2

NNENENENENENANANENENENE

V Lawrence

*

SEVANENENANENENANENENANE

S ENANENENANENENANENENANRYF

¢ Depicts non Governor at the time or N/A
Depicts attendance confirmed

v
X

Depicts non-attendance




