## **Woodlands Primary School Governor Attendance for Academic Year 2018-2019**

Governor	04/10/18	27/11/18	29/01/19	28/03/19	16/05/19	02/07/19
name						
J Barker	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	X
G Bartlett	✓	X	•	•	•	•
C Bulman	<b>✓</b>	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
F Hawkins	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
A Minton	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
N O'Keefe	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
M Priestley	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>G</b> Reynolds	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
<b>S Williams</b>	✓	X	✓	✓	✓	✓
S Bartle	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
L Joyce	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓
A Hendry	+	•	+	✓	✓	✓
B Hicks	+	•	+	✓	✓	✓
V Lawrence	•	•	•	•	✓	✓

- ◆ Depicts non Governor at the time or N/A
  ✓ Depicts attendance confirmed
- Depicts non-attendance X